NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com30
Ordering example:   4 x G-100-125
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN kg
(20ºC,180 bar)
G-100-12 12 84 72
90
120 No 0.14
G-100-25 25 110 85 140 No 0.16
G-100-38 38 136 98 150 No 0.18
G-100-50 50 160 110 160 No 0.20
G-100-63 63 186 123 170 No 0.25
G-100-80 80 220 140 170 No 0.30
G-100-100 100 260 160 180 No 0.35
G-100-125 125 310 185 220 No 0.40
daN bar
(20ºC)
V GREEN 30 60
Z BLUE 50 100